Earnings per share (`)

Basic 16.11 7.76 0.79 2.37 5.88

Diluted 16.11 7.76 0.79 2.37 5.88

Net Asset Value per share (`) 68.97 57.50 52.09 49.84 48.78

Return on Net worth (%) 23.36 13.49 1.51 4.75 12.04

Weighted Average number of equity shares
in the period (in Nos.)

For Basic EPS 5,851,520 5,851,520 5,851,520 5,351,520 5,351,520

For Diluted EPS 5,851,520 5,851,520 5,851,520 5,351,520 5,351,520

Net Worth excluding revaluation reserve 4,035.76 3364.66 3047.72 2666.76 2610.49

FORMULAS:

1. Earnings Per Share (`) = Net Profit Attributable to Equity Shareholders / Weighted Average No. of Equity
shares outstanding during the period

2. Net Asset Value Per Share (`) = Net Worth excluding revaluation reserve at the end of the period or year /
Weighted Average No. of Equity shares outstanding during the period

3. Return on Net Worth  (%) = Net Profit Attributable to Equity Shareholders / Net Worth excluding revaluation
reserves as at the end of the period or year

ANNEXURE XV
STATEMENT OF CAPITALISATION

(`̀̀̀ in Lacs)
Particulars  Pre-Issue as at

31st March,
2011

As adjusted for
issue

Borrowings:
Short term Debt (A) 300.00 300.00

�����������
	����

134

Long Term Debt (B) 300.00 300.00
Total Debt (A+B=C) 600.00   600.00
Shareholder's Fund
Share capital  608.44 754.728
Reserves 3427.32 3719.896
Total Shareholder's Fund (D) 4035.76   4474.624
Total Capitalization
Long Term Debt/Equity ratio (B/D) 0.074 0.067
Total Debt/Equity Ratio (C/D) 0.149 0.134

Short term debts are debts maturing within the next one year from the date of above statement

ANNEXURE XVI
STATEMENT OF RELATED PARTY TRANSACTION

Sr. No. Particulars
A) Associate

1  Khushbu Auto Finance Limited

B) Key Management Personnel

1 Chandra Jayantilal Jagjivan
2 Patel Mahendra Jamnadas
3 Mittal Sunilkumar

C) Relatives of key management personnel
1 Chandra Dharmendra Jagjivan
2 Chandra Harish Jagjivan
3 Chandra Mahesh Jagjivan

4 Chandra Bharat Jagjivan

5 Chandra Niraj Jayantilal
6 Chandra Prafulla Jayantilal
7 Patel Ashok Jamnadas
 8 Patel Manisha Mahendra